

Mat Suit 18/2011
CIS 870/2014

Order No.135
Date:-19.07.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the parties and hearing of argument.

Both parties file lawyers' hazira.

The argument is heard in part.

Fix 02.08.2025 for appearance of the parties and hearing of further argument.

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan